Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE 28

AMENDMENTS OF BURGH POLICE (SCOTLAND) ACTS 1892 TO 1911

PART I

THE BURGH POLICE (SCOTLAND) ACT 1892

In section 121, for the words " inspector of cleansing or sanitary inspector " there shall be substituted the words " proper officer of the islands or district council ", and for the words " the inspector ", where they second occur, there shall be substituted the words " such officer ".